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4. Mednarodni plavalčkov miting vplavanju za invalide
Brestanica  pri Krškem , 3.6.2017

3. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
3.6.2017 - 10:25

Klub Rezultat Točke Koda

S5

1. Žnidaršič Svenšek Tim ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:00.68 336 SB5

S6

1. Glušič Gašper PK Velenje 1:58.87 31 SB6

S7

1. Dubravec Jan Croatia 1:30.68 60 SB7

S8

1. Križaj Julijan Janez Vidim Cilj 43.36 386 SB8
2. Sejdiji Nik Vidim Cilj 58.09 161 SB8
3. Bučar Tim ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:02.82 127 SB8
4. Lesnika Ivan ŠD Plavalček 1:03.45 123 SB8

S9

1. Lazić Roko Croatia 1:15.88 57 SB9

S10

1. Jurkas Tim Vidim Cilj 1:41.71 SB10

S11

1. Zarnik Nejc Vidim Cilj 1:25.11 55 SB11

S12

1. Bizjak Gale David Vidim Cilj 53.61 185 SB12
2. Brajdić Mirjan Vidim Cilj 57.77 147 SB12

S13

1. Lisec Jurij Matija Vidim Cilj 1:01.45 115 SB13

S14

1. Stefanic Miha PK Velenje 47.83 227 SB14
2. Režman Maj ŠD Plavalček 48.12 223 SB14
3. Goltnik Urban PK Velenje 1:00.47 112 SB14
4. Pavlič Miha ŠD Plavalček 1:08.20 78 SB14
5. Imperl Amadej ŠD Plavalček 1:09.15 75 SB14
6. Cizelj Mitja ŠD Plavalček 1:12.29 66 SB14
7. Dečman Peter Vidim Cilj 1:18.04 52 SB14
8. Bibič Andrej ŠD Plavalček 1:18.10 52 SB14
9. Šloger Jan ŠD Plavalček 1:27.11 38 SB14

10. Šebijan Luka Vidim Cilj 1:50.14 19 SB14
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Odprto

1. Križaj Julijan Janez Vidim Cilj 43.36 386 SB8
2. Žnidaršič Svenšek Tim ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:00.68 336 SB5
3. Stefanic Miha PK Velenje 47.83 227 SB14
4. Režman Maj ŠD Plavalček 48.12 223 SB14
5. Bizjak Gale David Vidim Cilj 53.61 185 SB12
6. Sejdiji Nik Vidim Cilj 58.09 161 SB8
7. Brajdić Mirjan Vidim Cilj 57.77 147 SB12
8. Bučar Tim ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:02.82 127 SB8
9. Lesnika Ivan ŠD Plavalček 1:03.45 123 SB8

10. Lisec Jurij Matija Vidim Cilj 1:01.45 115 SB13
11. Zupanič Jakob Vidim Cilj 54.51 114 SG
12. Goltnik Urban PK Velenje 1:00.47 112 SB14
13. Pavlič Miha ŠD Plavalček 1:08.20 78 SB14
14. Imperl Amadej ŠD Plavalček 1:09.15 75 SB14
15. Cizelj Mitja ŠD Plavalček 1:12.29 66 SB14
16. Dubravec Jan Croatia 1:30.68 60 SB7
17. Slapšak Rok ŠD Plavalček 1:07.80 59
18. Lazić Roko Croatia 1:15.88 57 SB9
19. Zarnik Nejc Vidim Cilj 1:25.11 55 SB11
20. Dečman Peter Vidim Cilj 1:18.04 52 SB14

Bibič Andrej ŠD Plavalček 1:18.10 52 SB14
22. Šloger Jan ŠD Plavalček 1:27.11 38 SB14
23. Glušič Gašper PK Velenje 1:58.87 31 SB6
24. Šebijan Luka Vidim Cilj 1:50.14 19 SB14
25. Jurkas Tim Vidim Cilj 1:41.71 SB10
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